The draft ENVISION ELK GROVE materials are available to view
on the project website:
ENVISIONELKGROVE.COM/DOCUMENTS
Please Sign in and then...
1. Grab a pen, post-it notes, and dots
2. Visit the Stations to learn about the
components of Envision Elk Grove. Please
ask the Project Team any questions you may

VEN2Lighting Products 150 Pemco Way-Wilmington, DE 19804 Phone 302.892.9000     www.pemcolighting.com info@pemcolighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: VEN2NL70W4KU5PENNBK
VEN2 PEN
Model Globe/Lens Wattage CCT Voltage Optics Mounting Options Finish
VEN2=Ventura Pendant Mount NL=No Secondary Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Array Lens*
*105W & Above Only
10W=10w
15W=15w
20W=20w
30W=30w
40W=40w
50W=50w
60W=60w
70W=70w
80W=80w
90W=90w
105W=105w
120W=120w
135W=135w
155W=155w
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
U=120-277V
H=347/480V
1=Type I*
2=Type II
3=Type III
4=Type IV
5=Type V
*70W & Above
Only
PEN=Pendant Mount N=None
PC=Button Eye
Photo Control
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
Specifications and Features:
LED
• Conformal Coating LED light engine
• CCT: Standard-3000K, 4000K, & 5000K
• 2700K, Amber, LPS (1800K) Offered for Some Wattages - Consult Factory
• Static Colors Available - Contact Factory
Distribution
• Types I* II, III, IV, V (Type I Available in 70w & Higher Only)
• Full Cutoff
Electrical
• Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz or 347/480V, 50/60Hz
• 0-10v Dimmable Driver
• Standard Surge Protection Included (6kV Line-Line; 10k-V Line-Earth)
Controls (Optional)
• Button Eye Photo Control (PC)
Housing
• Consists of a Molded Aluminum Rim and a Spun Aluminum Canopy that Combine for a
 Sleek and Compact Appearance
Finish
• Super Durable Polyester Powder Coat Finish. Custom Finishes Available, Including
 Patinas and All RAL Colors.
Listings & Ratings
• ETL Listed to UL 1598 Standard for Wet Location.
• LED is IP66 Rated